
4356 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/39-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

85.19.052 

85.19.059 

85.19.059 

85.19.089 

85.23.001 

85.23.001 

85.23.001 

85.23.031 

85.23.031 

85.23.031 

86.09.000 

90.28.009 

94.01.019 

Description of Goods 

(b)Industrial plastic shell plugs, sockets, cables 
couplers and appliance Inlets 380v 16amp 7pin 
maximum to IP67 (DIN 40050) dust proof and 
waterproof under pressure 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

(5)Plugs, sockets, tap·ons, cord extension sockets, 
250 volts, 15 amp maximUm rating 
(6)Split bolt, bolt on type overhead line tap 
connectors sui table for tap connections on 
copper lines, having overall diameters from 
2.74111D to 14.76111D (0.108in to 0.58lin) and 
spli t bolt, bolt on type cover head line 
tap connectors suitable for tap connections 
on aluminium lines having overall diameters 
from 6.35I11III to 14.61mm (0.250in to 0.575in) 
(7)Trailer plugs and sockets, viz; 
4 pole, 5 pole and 7 pole 
(8)Wire and cable ring tongue connecting lugs 
crimp type, uninsulated, for conductors up to 
185111D+in cross· sectional area 
EXCLUDING: 
Compression type jointing sleeves, peculiar for 
use in jointing solid copper, stranded copper and 
copper coated conductors, used in telecOlllDuncation 
and power line wires 
(9)Wire connectors in strips 
Spark plug connectors with built in suppressor 
caps 

Telephone network internal cable distribution 
box 

Train control telephone 'battery holders, 
4.5 volt 

Potentiometer and potentiometer assemblies 

Belden type 9555 dual RG 59 co· axial 
cable, 

Coaxial cable RG - 218/u to MIL·C·J7 (10,000) 

Railway signalling track circuit equipment viz; 
connecting cables and band connecting cables 

Belden 9688 IBM type approved cable 

High temperature resistant flexible cable 

Wrist band static eliminator 

Parts of railway and tramway locomotives 
and rolling stock viz; Boaies/Wbeelsets 

Block calibrator 

Mobile shower chair 

Hella·New Zealand Ltd 
PO Box 51.427 
Pakuranga 
AUCKLAND 6 
Director 
Purchasing" Supply Branch 
New Zealand Railways 
Corporation 
Private bag 
WELLINGTON 
Director 
Purchasing " Supply Branch 
New Zealand Railways 
Corporation 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Director 
Purchasing" Supply Branch 
New Zealand Railways 
Corporation 
Pri vate Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Maser COlIIDunications 1985 Ltd 
3/7 Marken Place 
Glenfield 
AUCKLAND 
Broadcasting Corp of NZ Ltd 
Supply Division 
PO Box 98 
WELLINGTON 
Director 
Purchasing" Supply Branch 
New Zealand Railways 
Corporation 
Pri vate Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Maser COIIIDUnications (1985) Ltd 
3/7 Marken Place 
Glenfield 
AUCKLAND 
Terminal Accessories Ltd 
PO Box 3854 
AUCKLAND 
Faulkner Collins Ltd 
C/o Kanile Silva 
Tariff Consultant 
PO Box 305 
AUCKLAND 
Director 
Purchasing" Supply 
New Zealand Railways 
Corporation 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Watson Victor Ltd 
PO Box ll80 
WELLINGTON 
Medic Corporation Limited 
Pri vate Bag 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

15 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

AI{ 601319J 

WN 620572 

WN 620554 

WN 620583 

HO 600469F 

WN 620147 

WN 620374E 

AI{ 60ll82K 

HO 60ll83H 

HO 680831L 

WN 620620 

WN 620183 

WN 620503 

No. 163 

·Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 


