4356

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

$Tariff \ Industry \ Assistance \ ({\it Advertisement}) \ Notice \ No. \ 1986/39-continued$

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.	
· ,	(b)Industrial plastic shell plugs, sockets, cables couplers and appliance inlets 380v 16amp 7pin maximum to IP67 (DIN 40050) dust proof and					
	waterproof under pressure (5)Plugs, sockets, tap-ons, cord extension sockets 250 volts, 15 amp maximum rating	,				
	(6)Split bolt, bolt on type overhead line tap connectors suitable for tap connections on copper lines, having overall diameters from					
	2.74mmm to 14.76mmm (0.108in to 0.58lin) and split bolt, bolt on type cover head line tap connectors suitable for tap connections					
	on aluminium lines having overall diameters from 6.35mm to 14.61mm (0.250in to 0.575in) (7)Trailer plugs and sockets, viz;					
	4 pole, 5 pole and 7 pole (8)Wire and cable ring tongue connecting lugs crimp type, uninsulated, for conductors up to 185mm+in cross-sectional area					
	EXCLUDING: Compression type jointing sleeves, peculiar for use in jointing solid copper, stranded copper and copper coated conductors, used in telecommuncation and power line wires					
9E 10 0E2	(9)Wire connectors in strips	Halla New Zealand Itd	99	AV 6013101		
85.19.052	Spark plug connectors with built in suppressor caps	Hella-New Zealand Ltd PO Box 51.427 Pakuranga	99	AK 601319J	Α	
85.19.059	Telephone network internal cable distribution	AUCKLAND 6 Director	99	WN 620572	A	
	box	Purchasing & Supply Branch New Zealand Railways Corporation				
		Private bag WELLINGTON				
85.19.059	Train control telephone battery holders, 4.5 volt	Director Purchasing & Supply Branch	99	WN 620554	A	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	New Zealand Railways Corporation Private Bag WELLINGTON				
85.19.089	Potentiometer and potentiometer assemblies	Director Purchasing & Supply Branch New Zealand Railways	99	WN 620583	A	
		Corporation Private Bag WELLINGTON				
85.23.001	Belden type 9555 dual RG 59 co-axial cable,	Maser Communications 1985 Ltd 3/7 Marken Place Glenfield	99	HO 600469F	A	
85.23.001	Coaxial cable RG - 218/u to MIL-C-17 (10,000)	AUCKLAND Broadcasting Corp of NZ Ltd Supply Division PO Box 98	15	WN 620147	A	
85.23.001	Railway signalling track circuit equipment viz;	WELLINGTON Director	99	WN 620374E	A	
00.20.001	connecting cables and band connecting cables	Purchasing & Supply Branch New Zealand Railways Corporation	<u>v</u> u	NY 0200742	A	
		Private Bag WELLINGTON				
85.23.031	Belden 9688 IBM type approved cable	Maser Communications (1985) Ltd 3/7 Marken Place Glenfield	••	AK 601182K	A	
85.23.031	High temperature resistant flexible cable	AUCKLAND Terminal Accessories Ltd PO Box 3854	••	НО 601183Н	A	
85.23.031	Wrist band static eliminator	AUCKLAND Faulkner Collins Ltd C/- Kanile Silva		HO 680831L	A	
		Tariff Consultant PO Box 305 AUCKLAND				
86.09.000	Parts of railway and tramway locomotives and rolling stock viz; Bogies/Wheelsets	Director Purchasing & Supply New Zealand Railways Corporation Private Bag	99	WN 620620	A	
90.28.009	Block calibrator	WELLINGTON Watson Victor Ltd PO Box 1180	99	WN 620183	A	
94.01.019	Mobile shower chair	WELLINGTON Medic Corporation Limited Private Bag	99	WN 620503	A	

No. 163